
Copyright 2023 - All Rights Reserved.

S P E C S  C H A R T  2 0 2 3
NXG-HH INS-LW INSOPT INXWDL NML-RS PIPE LITE LDMVG LED EWP-LED LWP EL

LUMENS

CCT

VOLTAGE

IP65 

IP66

IP67

IP69K

MICROWAVE OCCUPANY SENSOR
(OPTIONAL)

DIMMING OCCUPANCY SENSOR (OPTIONAL)

SAFETY CABLE (OPTIONAL)

INTERNAL BATTERY BACK-UP (OPTIONAL)

EXTERNAL BATTERY BACK-UP (OPTIONAL)

PENDANT MOUNT (OPTIONAL)

MOTION SENSOR (OPTIONAL)

ACRYLIC LENS

POLYCARBONATE LENS

LOW GLARE LENS AVAILABLE

1 YEAR WARRANTY AVAILABLE

3 YEAR WARRANTY AVAILABLE

5 YEAR WARRANTY AVAILABLE

ACRYLIC HOUSING

ALUMINUM HOUSING

POLYCARBONATE HOUSING

UV STABALIZED ABS THERMOPLASTIC
HOUSING

FIBERGLASS POLYESTER HOUSING

STAINLESS STEEL HOOK

CENTER HOOK LOOP

ADJUSTABLE WIRE HANGER MOUNT

ADJUSTABLE / FIXED MOUNT

STAINLESS STEEL SPRING CLIP

BAND MOUNT

16,000
20,000
24,000

12,000
16,000
20,000
24,000

12,000
16,000
20,000
24,000

12,000
16,000
20,000
24,000

12,000
16,000
20,000
24,000

16,000
24,000
26,000

3,000
5,000
10,000

6400

4000K
5000K

5000K 5000K4000K
5000K 5000K4000K

6500K
4000K
5000K

4000K
6500K 5000K4500K 4000K

120V - 277V,
480V

120V-277V 120V-277V120V - 277V,
480V

120V - 277V,
480V

120V-277V 120V - 277V,
480V

120V-277V 120V-277V120V-277V 120V-277V 120V-277V 120V-277V

(not w/ 480V)

NXGEN

16,000
24,000
28,000
32,000
36,000

4000K
5000K

120V - 277V,
480V

Industrial LineHigh-Heat Line

LEH

4000K
5000K

120V - 277V,
480V

12,000
16,000
20,000
24,000

https://lighting-etc.com/products/nxg-hh-series/
https://lighting-etc.com/products/opt/
https://lighting-etc.com/products/wdl/
https://lighting-etc.com/products/nxgen/
https://lighting-etc.com/products/leh-series/
https://lighting-etc.com/products/nml-rs/
https://lighting-etc.com/products/pipe-lite/
https://lighting-etc.com/products/vapor-guard-led/
https://lighting-etc.com/products/emergency-led-wall-pack/
https://lighting-etc.com/products/led-wall-pack/
https://lighting-etc.com/products/exit-lite/
https://lighting-etc.com/products/linear-dry-mount/
https://lighting-etc.com/products/inx-series/
https://lighting-etc.com/products/ins-lw-series/
https://lighting-etc.com/products/ins-series/



