NICC-164		SPECS CHART 2023 Industrial Line														
Company Comp										8						
State Part		NXG-HH	OPT	WDL	NXGEN	LEH	NML-RS	PIPE LITE	VGLED	EWP-LED	LWP	EL	LDM	INX	INS-LW	INS
March Marc	LUMENS	16,000 20,000 24,000	12,000 16,000 20,000 24,000		16,000 24,000 28,000 32,000 36,000	12,000 16,000 20,000 24,000	16,000 24,000 26,000				6400		3,000 5,000 10,000	12,000 16,000 20,000 24,000	12,000 16,000 20,000 24,000	12,000 16,000 20,000 24,000
State 100	ССТ	4000К 5000К	4000К 5000К	4000К 6500К	4000К 5000К	4000К 5000К	4000К 5000К	4000К 6500К	4500K		4000K		5000K	5000К	5000K	5000К
FIG. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	VOLTAGE	120V - 277V, 480V	120V - 277V, 480V	120V-277V	120V - 277V, 480V	120V - 277V, 480V	120V - 277V, 480V	120V-277V	120V-277V	120V-277V	120V-277V	120V-277V	120V-277V	120V - 277V, 480V	120V-277V	120V-277V
Marian	IP65	✓				~	~		✓						✓	
Part	IP66					~	~		✓							
Martin Control (1997) Mart	IP67					~	~		~							
Separation Sep	IP69K		✓	~	~			✓								
METICAL GENERAL	MICROWAVE OCCUPANY SENSOR (OPTIONAL)	✓	~	~	~									~	~	✓
FITTING TOT FORCE IS (OFFICIAL) FITTING TOT FORCE IS (OFFICIAL) FOR THE STATE OF	DIMMING OCCUPANCY SENSOR (OPTIONAL)	✓	~	✓	✓		~							~	~	✓
SERIOR AND REPORT (1970-1970-1970-1970-1970-1970-1970-1970-	SAFETY CABLE (OPTIONAL)	✓	~		✓									~	✓	✓
Marchan Marc	INTERNAL BATTERY BACK-UP (OPTIONAL)		~	~	~	~	✓	~	~	✓			~			
MICHIGARING (STEEME) MACRICUMS	EXTERNAL BATTERY BACK-UP (OPTIONAL)	· ·													~	~
ACTICLES *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** ***	PENDANT MOUNT (OPTIONAL)		~												~	✓
POWERSPRINT RAYMAN APPER 1 CANCELLA PRINTER AND APPER 2 CANCELLA PRINTER AND APPER 3 YEAR WARRANTY RAYMANE 5 YEAR WARRANTY RAYMANE 5 YEAR WARRANTY RAYMANE 5 YEAR WARRANTY RAYMANE 6 YEAR WARRANTY RAYMANE 7 YEAR WAR	MOTION SENSOR (OPTIONAL)					~	✓		~				~		~	
LOW GLABE LINE AVAILABILE 1 THE AVAILABILE AVAILABILE 2 THE AVAILABILE AVAILABILE 2 THE AVAILABILE AVAILABILE 3 THE AVAILABILE AVAILABILE 4 THE AVAILABILE AVAILABILE 4 THE AVAILABILE AVAILABILE 5 THE AVAILABILE 5 THE AVAILABILE AVAILABILE 5 THE AVAILABILE 5 THE AVAILABILE 5 THE AVAILABILE 5 TH	ACRYLIC LENS		✓	~	✓	~	~		~				~		~	~
VAR WARRANTY AVAILABLE	POLYCARBONATE LENS	✓			✓	~	~			~	~	✓		~		
2 17 AR WARRANTY AVALABILE 5 YEAR WARRANTY AVALABILE 5 YEAR WARRANTY AVALABILE 6 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	LOW GLARE LENS AVAILABLE		✓			~	✓						~		~	✓
SYER WARRANTY AVAILABLE ACRIVIC HOUSING ALUMINUM MOURING POLYCLAR BORNATE HOUSING UV STARALIZED ARS THERMOPILASTIC HOUSING STARALIZES STEEL HOUK ADJUSTABLE / PIXED MOUNT STARALIZES STEEL PRING CLIP STARALIZES STEEL PRING CLIP	1 YEAR WARRANTY AVAILABLE	~														
ACTUCI HOUSING ALLIANIAM HOUSING OF CAPAGROMATE HOUSING OF STAINLESS STEEL HOOK CANIDE HOOK HOOK HOOK HOOK HOOK HOOK HOOK HOO	3 YEAR WARRANTY AVAILABLE		✓					~						~	~	~
ALUMINUM HOUSING POLYCARBONATE HOUSING US STARALIZED ASS THERMOPIASTIC HEEKRULASS POLYES ITER HOUSING STAINLESS STELL HOOK CENTER HOOK LOOP ADJUSTABLE WIRE HANGER MOUNT STAINLESS STELL SPRING CLIP STAINLESS STELL SPRING CLIP	5 YEAR WARRANTY AVAILABLE		~	~	~	~	~	✓	~				~	~	~	✓
POLYCABONATE HOUSING UV STABAUZED ABS THERMOPLASTIC HOUSING FIBERGLASS POLYESTER HOUSING STAINLESS STEEL HOCK ADJUSTABLE WIRE HANGER MOUNT STAINLESS STEEL SPRING CLIP STAINLESS STEEL SPRING CLIP	ACRYLIC HOUSING			✓												
UV STABALIZED ABS THERMOPLASTIC HOUSING FIBERGLASS POLYESTER HOUSING STAINLESS STEEL HOOK ADJUSTABLE WIRE HANGER MOUNT STAINLESS STEEL SPRING CLIP STAINLESS STEEL SPRING CLIP	ALUMINUM HOUSING	~	~		✓			~			~		~	~	~	~
FIBERGLASS POLYESTER HOUSING STAINLESS STEEL HOOK CENTER HOOK LOOP ADJUSTABLE WIRE HANGER MOUNT STAINLESS STEEL SPRING CLIP	POLYCARBONATE HOUSING									~		✓				
STAINLESS STEEL HOOK CENTER HOOK LOOP ADJUSTABLE / FIXED MOUNT STAINLESS STEEL SPRING CLIP																
CENTER HOOK LOOP ADJUSTABLE WIRE HANGER MOUNT ADJUSTABLE / FIXED MOUNT STAINLESS STEEL SPRING CLIP	FIBERGLASS POLYESTER HOUSING					~	✓		~							
ADJUSTABLE WIRE HANGER MOUNT ADJUSTABLE / FIXED MOUNT STAINLESS STEEL SPRING CLIP	STAINLESS STEEL HOOK	~	✓		✓										~	~
ADJUSTABLE / FIXED MOUNT STAINLESS STEEL SPRING CLIP	CENTER HOOK LOOP		✓											~	~	✓
STAINLESS STEEL SPRING CLIP	ADJUSTABLE WIRE HANGER MOUNT			~												
	ADJUSTABLE / FIXED MOUNT			~		✓	✓	✓	~							
BAND MOUNT	STAINLESS STEEL SPRING CLIP												✓			
	BAND MOUNT			~					~							